Conoclendo

a Andrews
Schedule

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS:

University Towers Front Desk: 269-471-3360
Lamson Hall Front Desk: 269-471-3446
Meier Hall Front Desk: 269-471-3390

Shelly Erhard

Director of Student Visits
Office: 269-471-3059
Cell: 269-313-3950

Marketing & Enrollment
Management

Office: 269-471-6049
Email: visit@andrews.edu

* EMERGENCY CONTACT: 269-313-3950

Thanks for visiting Andrews! We hope you feel right at
home with our campus family. Let us know if we can
answer any questions. We are happy you are here!

FRIDAY, MARCH 27, 2026

4-5:30 p.m.
5-6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Check-in—Chan Shun Lobby
Dinner—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Proximity Worship—Pioneer Memorial Church

SABBATH, MARCH 28, 2026

9a.m., 11:45a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
5 p.m.
8 p.m.

PMC @Worship* (Traditional Style)
Pioneer Memorial Church

One Place Worship* (Contemporary Style)
Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall

New Life Fellowship* (Gospel Style)
Howard Performing Arts Center

Genesis Fellowship*—University Towers
Sabbath Lunch—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Campus Tour—JN Andrews Sculpture
Dinner—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center

AU Movie Night—Flag Mall or Johnson Gym

SUNDAY, MARCH 29, 2026

12:30 a.m.

12-1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:40 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3 p.m.

5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

Preview Registration for guests who
arrive late Friday—Buller Hall Lobby

International Food Fair—Johnson Gym

Preview Welcome Program
Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall
Group Photo—Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall
Break

Students: Academic Department
Scavenger Hunt

= International Languages

= Student Success

= Honors

= Music

= Student Life

Parent Session

= Undergraduate Education

= Fall Orientation

= Student Financial Services

Dinner—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Worship—Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall
Residence Hall Tours—Lamson and Meier Halls

Games & Refreshments
Andreasen Center for Wellness

MONDAY, MARCH 30, 2026 (Your Personal schedule)

8 a.m.

8:40 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Breakfast—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Morning Devotion

President’s Luncheon

Andrews 0 University

World Changers Made Here.
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AA Andrews Academy BUL Buller Hall (History & Political Science, HML Hamel Hall (Music) PH Price Hall (Biology)
AAP Andrews Airpark (Aviation, Seamount Building, ?8@5:03& Languages %‘msg\ Studies, ) HORN  Horn Archaeological Museum PMC Pioneer Memorial Church

Tucker Building) Religion & Biblical Languages, Research & Creative HPAC  Howard Performing Arts Center (Howard Center, POWR  Power Plant

. Scholarship, Social & Behavioral Sciences)
ACW Andreasen Center for Wellness (Athletics, Pool, WAUS) PS Plant Services
iversi BURM  Burman Hall (Graduate Student Residence) . . .

Q:Ew.@.@ S\.m::mmm.v . . e c e < Student Life. Dinine HYH Haughey Hall (Computing, Mathematics, Physics) PT Physical Therapy (Rehabilitation Sciences)
AD Administration Building (Academic Records, ampus Lenter (Lampus udent Life, Dining HH Halenz Hall (Chemistry & Biochemistry, Medical RMES  Ruth Murdoch Elementary School

Financial Records, General Counsel, Human Services, Faith Engagement, Recreation Center, :

2 8 R Laboratory Sciences) .

Resources, International Student Services, Student Involvement, Leadership & Activities, A R L sC Service Center (Barbershop, Bookstore,

Marketing & Enrollment Management, President, University Culture & Inclusion) IPA Institute for Prevention of Addictions Hair Salon, Post Office)

Provost, Student Financial Services) CSH Chan Shun Hall (Accounting/Economics/Finance, 1s H:.E::m:o: Services im,\m:z.m:iowsgo: SEM Seminary (Seventh-day Adventist Theological
ADC Art & Design Center (Visual Art, Innovation & Management/Marketing) Ministry, ITS, Telecommunications) Seminary)

Entrepreneurship) CUST  Custodial Services JGYM  Johnson Gym SFTY  Campus Safety
AEC Agriculture Education Center DH Damazo Hall (Graduate Student Residence) JwL James White Library SH Smith Hall (Sustainable Agriculture, VACD Studios)
AG Agriculture (Greenhouse) FHH Forsyth Honors House LH Lamson Hall (Women's Residence) SUH Sutherland House (Andrews University Press)
AH Alumni House GAG Garland Apts G (University Apartments) MEIER  Meier Hall (Men's Residence) TH Tubing Hill
APC Advent Prayer Center GH-A  Griggs Hall-A (University Communication, Global MSH Marsh Hall «Qm\&\o: Box, Nursing, Population Health, TRANS Transportation
ARB Arboretum/Grounds Leadership Institute) Nutrition & Wellness) ) . uT University Towers (University Hospitality Services)
ARCH  Architecture GH-B Griggs Hall-B (Adventist Learning Community, NH Nethery Hall (Andrews Core Experience, .m:m:mF WWTP  Wastewater Treatment Plant

le Vall K Development, DLIT, Griggs International Academy, Explore Andrews, Honors, Intensive English,
AV Apple Valley Market Off-Campus Programs, Planned Giving & Trust Social Work, Student Success Center, Visual Art,
BGYM  Beaty Gym (Gymnics) Services, School of Distance Education) Communication & Design, Undergraduate Education,
i i | iti a Security Gate

BH Bell Hall (College of Education & Intl Services, - HAR Harrigan Hall (College of Health & Human Services C:Qm\mSan.am ».mg%axﬁ Writing Center) y R

QBS:ES:@: QO:nm.m & Disorders, Counseling Dean’s Office, Engineering, Imaging Services, 0BS Robert & Lillis Kingman Observatory Parking passes are required. Please pick up your free g

& Testing Center, Education, Graduate Psychology LithoTech, Photography) PATH  Pathfinder Building visitor parking pass at the Office of Campus Safety. 8

& Counseling, Graduate Studies, Leadership)



